
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

https://www.openrunner.com/route-details/9764342

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name : Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 400 Km

Date :

Starting hour :

Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Pavilly 0 14:00 15:00

Sté-Austreberthe 5 5

Le-Valmartin 6 11

St-Victor-l'Abbaye 9 20

Montreuil-en-Caux 3 23

Bellencombre 8 31

Pommeréval 9 40

Mesnière-en-Bray 6 46

Bailleul-Neuville 9 55

Smermesnil 5 60

Preuseville 6 66

Gamaches 17 83

Aigneville 7 90

Franleu 10 100

Baie de Somme 9 109

C Le Crotoy 11 120 17:32 22:00

Rue 10 130

Villers-sur-Authie 6 136

Nompont 6 142

Roussent 4 146

Montreuil 12 158

Estrée 5 163

C Desvres 22 185 19:26 26:20

La Calique 5 190

Bécourt 3 193

Bourthes 5 198

Herly 8 206

Créquy 9 215

Fressin 6 221

Auchy-les-Hesdin 8 229

Viel-Hesdin 5 234

Vacqueriette 234

AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE

1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 Pavilly

Patrick CHRETIEN Tél: 07 88 32 86 67

14:00

ROAD NUMBER

Rue du Colonel Daussy 76570 Pavilly

D67, D22

LOCATION

Starting point location :
"Local de l'ACP"

Rue Maurice Genevoix 76570 Pavilly

D99, D151

D99

D915, D97

2023 NH 03

CONTROLS

Normandie

764800

06-mai-23

D929, D100

D53

D99, D3

BRM 400 "La Bocagère Boulonnaise"

D97, D56, D117

C1 neuville

D920, D14, C2

D214, D149, D49

D22, D67

D65, D80

C1

voie verte, Piste cycble vers le crotoy

D4

D85

D485

D12, D192

D139, D139E1

D349, D901, D150

D127

D204, D202,

C1

D128, D156

D155

D155, C1, D123

D94, D123

D156, D343, drt C1

D156

D123E1

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX

Amicale Cyclo Pavillaise



Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Auxi-le-Château 16 250

Beaumetz 12 262

Domart-en-Ponthieu 8 270

C Vignacourt 10 280 22:23 8:40

Hangest-sur-Somme 11 291

Quesnoy-sur-Airaines 7 298

Tailly (D901) 4 302

Arguel - Le Quesne 14 316

Vieux-Rouen-sur-Bresle 8 324

Mortemer 17 341

St-Saire 10 351

Fontaine-en-Bray 7 358

Montérolier 9 367

C Cailly 11 378 1:27 15:12

Fontaine-le-Bourg 6 384

Monttville 7 391

Frésquiennes 6 397

C Pavilly 6 403 2:10 17:00

D60, D7

D119

D24

D44

D44, D6, D67

D7

D119, D24

D44

D44

CONTROLS
LOCATION

D117, D120

D18, D157

D211C, D96

ROAD NUMBER

D933, Prouville

C1, D70

D70, C1

D185

D12

D49, D81


